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Non-Customers :
First 15 Minutes

SANITATION COLLECTION

*Requires Special Pick-up

SPECIAL PICK-UPS

*TIRES

First 15 Minutes
Customers :

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Refuse Start-up/Transfer Fee
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Curb & Alley Service
Monthly Fee (one cart) - Walk-in (assistance required)
Monthly Fee Per Additional Cart
Return Pick-up
Minimum Fee/Week (0-15 Days)
Prorated Partial Monthly Fee/Day (16-31 Days)

$ 12.00
$ 19.75
$ 19.75
$ 3.00
$ 15.00
$ 9.85
$ 0.63

$ 28.00
$ 28.00

$ 56.00
$ 56.00

Auto - No Rim
Auto - With Rim
Truck - No Rim
Truck - With Rim
Equipment/Truck - No Rim 
Equipment/Truck - With Rim 
18.4" or above - No Rim 
18.4" - 23.4" - With Rim 
23.5" to 30.5"

$ 5.50
$ 12.15
$ 12.25
$ 19.00
$ 49.95
$ 56.60
$ 94.25
$104.00
$222.25

2025 SANITATION
  COLLECTION FEES


